
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Date  Day  Time  Hearing           Request to Testify  
 

January 27 Monday 11:00 AM ENVIRONMENTAL 

CONSERVATION 

www.nysenate.gov 

January 28 Tuesday 9:30 AM TRANSPORTATION www.nyassembly.gov 

January 29 Wednesday 9:30 AM HEALTH  www.nysenate.gov 

January 30 Thursday 9:30 AM HUMAN SERVICES  
www.nyassembly.gov 

February 3 Monday 11:00 AM MENTAL HYGIENE www.nysenate.gov 

February 4 Tuesday 9:30 AM 

 

HIGHER EDUCATION 

 

www.nyassembly.gov 

 

February 5 Wednesday 9:30 AM 

 

WORKFORCE www.nysenate.gov 

  1:00 PM HOUSING www.nyassembly.gov 

February 10 Monday 11:00 AM LOCAL 

GOVERNMENT  

www.nyassembly.gov 

February 11 Tuesday 9:30 AM ELEMENTARY 

EDUCATION 

www.nyassembly.gov 

February 12 Wednesday 9:30 AM PUBLIC 

PROTECTION 

www.nysenate.gov 

February 13 Thursday 9:30 AM ECONOMIC 

DEVELOPMENT 

www.nysenate.gov 

  
1:00 PM TAXES www.nyassembly.gov 

 

2020 JOINT LEGISLATIVE 

BUDGET HEARING SCHEDULE 
(Hearings to be held in Hearing Room B, Legislative Office Building, Albany) 
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